Idépont

1987.01.04.
1987.02.07.
1987.02.08.
1987.02.08.
1987.03.07.
1987.04.04.
1987.04.06.
1987.04.09.
1987.04.27.
1987.05.12.
1987.06.01.
1987.07.07.
1987.10.31.
1987.12.21.

Teriilet

PECS
HIMESHAZA
PECS

PECS

PECS

PECS

PECS
HOSSZUHETENY
PECS

PECS

PECS

PECS

PECS

Korzet
TETTYE-ALLATKERT

KOZPONTI TEMETO
KOZPONTI TEMETO
PINTER-KERT
TETTYE
PINTER-KERT
KELET-MECSEK
KOZPONTI TEMETO
TETTYE-KANTAVAR
KOZPONTI TEMETO
TETTYE-KANTAVAR
REMETERET-LAPIS

EGYHAZASKOZAR HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MADAS KATALIN
GABOR LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
GYENIS LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
KIS DELI ATTILA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GYENIS LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GYENIS LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
VASS JANOS

Megfigyelo 2
WAGNER LASZLO

MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO

WAGNER LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO

ES TARSAI
VASS ADRIENN

Faj
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege
Fenyvescinege

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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